
1 BLROE[Z

2 KHELITU ROuBLEZ H6  104 104

3 GCTHONU LIKEZ 12D 46 150

4 GOVOANU CHUT 5E  36 186

5 UJEOOLR VEGAN 11G 23 209

6 HIIINOR JOULE D1  50 259

7 UNIIAAS HOIR 10J 30 289

8 QAEIDIA JAUNIS 1D  39 328

9 QEEEXOR AIDAI C3  32 360

10 QECEERT EXO 2I  34 394

11 QMDEYER EXOCET 2I  34 428

12 QMVEERS DEY 1M  44 472

13 SMQEERT VASEE 6B  42 514

14 PBNEQIR REMETS A3  33 547

15 QBULARR PINE 3I  34 581

16 LLBEQOT RUPINERA 3G  33 614

17 FQLLEST KOB F12 20 634

18 QTLNOTS SELF 15F 36 670

19 LTNROTS QIN E11 22 692

20 IAFMRTT LISTON L9  22 714

21 TEETWRS MANIF 14J 26 740

22 URAAA[I TWEETS N5  47 787

23 DMUUGNA ARIsA O11 24 811

24 GUPUENA DOM 13K 19 830

25 UUN CEPAGE L2  22 852

VENUE G11 17 869

Coup

mardi 14 décembre 2021

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


